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WRDS.ELGENERAL FUND ACCOUNTS SEASON 2017-18

INCOME

Account Balances as at 20th May 2017

NW Current Account
NW Deposit Account

Annual Subscriptions
Player Registration Fees
Fines

Advertisement

Cup Final Receipts
Bank Interest

EXPENDITURE

Postage

County Association Fees
Telephones / Fax
Printing / Photocopying
Stationery

Trophies

Travel

Pitches (clubs)
Charitable Donations
Pitch Hire (Cup Finals)
Equipment Repairs
Audit Fee

Trophy Insurance
[eague Dinner
Referees' Expenses

Computer Programming
Miscellaneous

Account Balances as at 20th May 2018

Natwest Current Account
Natwest Deposit Account

£2,077.28
£11,014.11 £13,091.39

£1,960.00
£702.00
£385.00
£1,050.00
£1,800.00
£2.12

£18,990.51

£368.77
£83.00
£859.06
£235.57
£487.49
£3,475.06
£122.50
£180.00
£500.00
£600.00
£456.00
£120.00
£575.00
£1,066.40
£399.37

£400.00
£196.25
£2,849.81
£6,016.23  £8,866.04

£18.990 51

* [ certify that the Incom
and Expenditure Accoun
has been prepared in
accordance with the
books and explanations
presented to me and give
a true and fair view of th
League's General Fund.
The cash balances as
stated were held at the
National Westminster
Bank Plc as at the dates

specified.

MICHAEL S. PAYNE

June 2018




